2012-13 Membership on Senate Committees and the Military Education Council (2.11.2013)

Senate Executive Committee

MATTHEW WHEELER CHAIR
ROY CAMPBELL VICE CHAIR
ABBAS AMINMANSOUR FAC/IBHE REPRESENTATIVE
NICHOLAS BURBULES CHAIR, GENERAL UNIVERSITY POLICY
ROY CAMPBELL CHAIR, INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
BROCK GEBHARDT UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT
HARRY HILTON CHAIR, EQUAL OPPORTUNITY AND INCLUSION
ERIC JOHNSON CHAIR, ACADEMIC FREEDOM AND TENURE
PRASANTA KALITA CHAIR, COMMITTEE ON COMMITTEES
JOHN KINDT CHAIR, FACULTY AND ACADEMIC STAFF BENEFITS
CALVIN LEAR GRADUATE STUDENT
WILLIAM MAHER CHAIR, UNIVERSITY STATUTES AND SENATE PROCEDURES
JIM MASKERI UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT
GAY MILLER CHAIR, EDUCATIONAL POLICY
JOYCE TOLLIVER UNIVERSITY SENATES CONFERENCE (USC) REPRESENTATIVE
KOSTAS YFANTIS PROFESSIONAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE REPRESENATIVE
Committee on Committees
Chair KALITA PRASANTA ACES 02-1 13 2013
BOPPART MARNI AHS 01-1 14 2013
FLANAGIN TIM AP 2014
JOHNSON HARLEY T ENGR 2013
Letourneau Steve GRAD A-0713 2013
Maskeri Jim LAS B-02 13 2013
McCarthy Chris ENGR A-0113 2013
O’BRIEN DAVID FAA 02-4 14 2014
TOLLIVER JOYCE LAS 22-2 14 2014
Academic Freedom and Tenure
Chair JOHNSON ERIC LAW 01-1 14 2014
Bolden Damani ACES A-0313 2013
Ellithorpe Max GRAD A-0213 2013
GIROLAMI GREGORY LAS 26-4 14 2014
GOLLIN GEORGE ENGR 09-1 14 2013
LEE SOO-YEUN ACES 06-1 13 2013
O’BRIEN DAVID FAA 2014
Rogers Steven GRAD A-0513 2013
STEWART MATTHEW VMED 02-1 13 2014
WAGSTAFF JOHN LIBR 01-5 13 2013
Admissions
Chair BIEHL MICHAEL VMED 01-1 13 2013
BOPPART MARNI AHS 01-1 14 2014
Broughton Dion LAS B-03 13 2013
CUPPS-MILLER HEATHER AP 2013
CURTIS SUSAN BUS 01-1 14 2014
DRESSMAN MARK EDUC 03-1 13 2013
Eiten Lauren GRAD A-0413 2013
ELICHIRIGOITY FERNANDO MDA  03-1 13 2014
Gold Matthew LAS B-01 13 2013
JUVIK JACK ACES 2013
MUNCASTER ROBERT LAS 2013
Paarlberg Mathew AVIA  A-0113 2013
PEARLSTEIN ARNE ENGR 07-4 13 2014
RUBIN TAMMIE FAA 02-5 14 2014
TARR NINA LAW 01-3 13 2014

TYSON JEREMY LAS 14-6 14 2014



Budget
Chair

DIXSON ADRIENNE
ACKERSON BARRY
HILGER STEPHANIE
KNOTT GREGORY
Moseley Joseph
SANDRETTO MICHAEL
Seymour Kevin
WAGSTAFF JOHN

Campus Operations

Chair

Conference on Conduct Governance

Chair

MCCALL BEN
BIELSKI BORIS MONICA
Broughton Dion
CARROLL SANDRA
GASKINS H REX
JOHNSON TOM
O’BRIEN NANCY
OLSON LUKE

RAO CHRISTOPHER
Vuppuluri Naveen
WORN WILLIAM

GOLLIN GEORGE
AMINMANSOUR ABBAS
CHENG-DE VRIES CHRIS
CUERVO ADRIANA
Dinh Leah

FARBER BRIAN

Halko Sarah

Heller Rachel

HOEING ROD

Knudsen Tim

KUNTZ KRISTI

Maskeri Jim

ROONEY JAMES
Seymour Kevin

Terry Miranda

Thiel Casey

WASPI KEVIN
WILLIAMSON H.F.

Educational Policy

Chair

MILLER GAY

Ash Carey

CURTIS SUSAN

Eiten Lauren

Ellithorpe Max

FRANCIS BETTINA
Gebhardt Brock

GEIL PHILLIP H

Halko Sarah

KALITA PRASANTA
MCCARTHY RANDY
MCDONOUGH JEROME
MEYER ERIC

MICHAEL STEVE
PRIOR PAUL

STRUBLE LESLIE
VANKA SURYA PRATAP
Faculty Vacancy

EDUC
SSW
LAS

ACES
BUS
GRAD
LIBR

LAS
LER
LAS
AP
ACES
LAS
LIBR
ENGR
LAS
LAS
FAA

ENGR
FAA
LAS
LIBR
BUS
AO
LAS
LAS
AO
LAW
AO
LAS
AO
GRAD
GRAD
LAS
BUS
LAS

VMED
GRAD
BUS
GRAD
GRAD
LAS
LAS
ENGR
LAS
ACES
LAS
LISC
MDA
BUS
LAS
ENGR
ENGR

01-3 13
01-1 13
11-1 13

A-02 13
01-2 13
A-01 13
01-5 13

26-1 13
01-2 14
B-03 13

04-2 14
10-1 14
01-4 13
04-5 14
27-1 13
A-03 13
01-3 14

09-1 14

24-1 14

D-0113

A-01 13

B-02 13

02-2 14
30-1 13

A-1113
01-1 14
A-04 13
A-02 13
07-1 14
D-04 13
02-2 13
D-0113
02-1 13
14-4 14
01-2 13

06-7 14
03-4 13
07-5 14

2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013

2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014

2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014

2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013



Equal Opportunity and Inclusion

Chair

HILTON HARRY
AGUERO ALEJANDRA
ESPIRITU AUGUSTO
Gupta Shivam

KAGAN AL

Li Lucy

OBERDECK KATHRYN
Faculty Vacancy

Faculty and Academic Staff Benefits

Chair

KINDT JOHN

BIELSKI BORIS MONICA
KAPLAN RICHARD
KUMAR PRAVEEN
LANGE DAVID

SMITH LINDA A

Emeritus WILLIAMSON H.F.

General University Policy

Chair

BURBULES NICHOLAS
Federico Eric

GROSS GEORGE
HAGER AARON

KEY SUE

PRUSSING JOHN
TOLLIVER JOYCE

Guo Shao

Honorary Degrees

Chair

CANGELLARIS ANDREAS
Abernathy Grace

Agarwall Akash

ATHREYA JAYADEV
CARTWRIGHT STEPHEN
TYSON JEREMY
ZIMMERMAN STEVE

Information Technology

Chair

Library
Chair

CAMPBELL ROY
BALTZ JAMES
BROWN DAVID E
Chuttani Aashish
Cohen Ramy
HAHN JAMES
MING RAY

OLSEN GARY
SADLER RANDALL
TOENJES JOHN
VEERAVALLI VENUGOPAL

WEECH TERRY
ACKERSON BARRY
CARTWRIGHT STEPHEN
DEMEJIA ELVIRA
Demetriou Nicholas
Dickey Mitchell
Duarte-Guevara Carlos
ELICHIRIGOITY FERNANDO
HOWE LEANNE
POKORNY MELISSA
RANDOLPH JOHN
Rogers Steven
SZYLOWICZ CAROLINE

ENGR
AP
LAS
ENGR
LIBR
LAS
LAS

BUS
LER
LAW
ENGR
ENGR
AP
LAS

EDUC
LAS
ENGR
ACES
AP
ENGR
LAS
DGS

ENGR
LAS
ENGR
LAS
FAA
LAS
LAS

ENGR
AP
EDUC
ENGR
ENGR
LIBR
LAS
LAS
LAS
FAA
ENGR

LISC
SSwW
FAA
ACES
ENGR
LAS
GRAD
MDA
LAS
FAA
LAS
GRAD
LIBR

01-2 13

12-1 13

01-2 14

03-1 14
03-2 14

30-1 13

01-1 14
C-0113
05-2 13
03-2 13

01-2 13
22-2 14
A-03 13

A-01 13
C-0113
14-1 13
02-2 13
14-6 14
26-3 14

04-2 13

03-2 13
B-02 13

4-01 13
15-1 14
13-1 13
03-1 13

01-1 14
01-1 13
02-2 13

03-2 13
34-1 13
02-1 13
14-4 14
A-0513

2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013

2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014

2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014

2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013

2013
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2015
2013
2015



Public Engagement and Institutional Advancement
Chair PAYNE LAURA

BELLINI MICHEL

DEAL BRIAN

GASYNA GEORGE

HAGER AARON

Kassar Keenan

Leoni Natalie

ROCKMAN ELIZABETH

Student Discipline

Chair WASPI KEVIN
Bolden Damani
EASTBURN DARIN
Emmons Robert
FRANCIS BETTINA
GILL PAT
Guo Shao
HAHN JAMES
LEFF CAROL
LUBIENSKI CHRIS
Maskeri Jim
MCDOWELL JACQUELINE
POPOVICS JOHN
Rosas Rosa
Rubin Ben

University Statutes and Senate Procedures
Chair MAHER WILLIAM

BORISOV NIKITA

FRIEDMAN H GEORGE

Guo Shao

HARRIS WENDY

MARSHALL ANNA-MARIA

Maskeri Jim

REISNER ANN E

University Student Life

Chair MAKELA JONATHAN
Baldwin Jenny
CANACHE DAMARYS
CHOQUETTE KENT
Couture Colleen
Lear Calvin
MARTENSEN KATHRYN
Mischiu David
ROCK DANIEL
Siegrist Jay

Military Education Council

Chair SCHEELINE ALEX
BOPPART MARNI
BREWER SUSAN
Larson Nicholas
Musil Sean
PEARLSTEIN ARNE
RANDOLPH JOHN
SALAK-JOHNSON JANEEN
SANDRETTO MICHAEL

AHS
LAS
FAA
LAS
ACES
BUS
LAS
AP

BUS
ACES
ACES
LAS
LAS
LAS
DGS
LIBR
LAS
EDUC
LAS
AHS
ENGR
GRAD
LAS

LIBR
ENGR
ENGR
DGS
AP
LAS
LAS
MDA

ENGR
LAS
LAS
ENGR
LAS
GRAD
AP
FAA
VMED
ACES

LAS
AHS
ACES
LAS
GRAD
ENGR
LAS
ACES
BUS

28-2 14
06-1 14
37-1 14
03-2 13
B-02 13
B-04 13

02-2 14
A-03 13
03-3 14

07-1 14
32-1 13
A-03 13
01-3 14
18-3 13
01-2 14
B-02 13

A-08 13

01-6 14
05-3 13

A-03 13

B-02 13

05-8 14

18-1 14

A-03 13
01-4 13
B-01 13
03-1 13

01-1 14
06-2 13
D-03 13

07-4 13
14-4 14
04-3 14
01-2 13

2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013

2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014



